• Input Power:  120/277V
• Power Consumption: 4W, 8W, 10W, 14W
• Beam Angle: 120°
• CRI >90
• Available Color Options:  3000K or 4000K
• Finish: White
• Available Length Options: 12", 22", 34", 46"
• Material: Plastic

4 - 4000K
3 - 3000K
Ordering Key:
W - WHITE
228  - 22 Inches / 8W /640LM
124 -  12 Inches / 4W /320LM
3410 -  34 Inches / 10W /  800LM
4614 - 46 Inches / 14W / 1120LM
CCT - 3000-4000K-5000K TUNABLE
229  - 22 Inches / 9W /900LM
125 -  12 Inches / 5W /500LM
3412 -  34 Inches / 12W /  1200LM
4616 - 46 Inches / 16W / 1600LM